TECHNOLOGIES
PERFECT
WE OFFER
.
Permix Sigma Mixers
& Sigma Extruders:
W W W
Precision Mixing For

 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Sigma Mixer
Model Total L Working L,
40%
Working L,
60% kW RPM L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PSG-1 1 0.4 0.6 1.1 60/47 640 690 650 140
PSG-3 3 1.2 1.8 1.1 65/52 700 720 650 160
PSG-5 5 2 3 1.1 60/47 1,250 580 406 240
PSG-10 10 4 6 1.5 60/42 1,250 665 550 280
PSG-15 15 6 9 2.2 60/36 1,180 1,000 1,300 700
PSG-20 20 8 12 3 50/35 1,350 1,000 1,350 800
PSG-30 30 12 18 4 42/28 1,650 1,000 1,400 900
PSG-45 45 18 27 4 42/28 1,750 1,100 1,450 1,000
PSG-50 50 20 30 4 42/28 1,850 1,100 1,500 1,200
PSG-60 60 24 36 5.5 40/26 1,880 1,150 1,550 1,400
PSG-70 70 28 42 5.5 40/26 1,950 1,200 1,580 1,600
PSG-100 100 40 60 5.5 40/26 2,050 1,250 1,650 1,800
PSG-150 150 60 90 7.5 36/24 2,290 1,400 1,700 2,000
PSG-200 200 80 120 11 40/25 2,530 1,450 2,100 2,500
PSG-250 250 100 150 15 33/22 2,650 1,500 2,150 3,500
PSG-300 300 120 180 15 33/22 2,730 1,550 2,200 4,500
PSG-400 400 160 240 22 33/22 2,850 1,600 2,250 5,500
PSG-500 500 200 300 30 33/22 2,950 1,650 2,250 6,500
PSG-600 600 240 360 30 33/22 3,070 1,680 2,300 7,000
PSG-700 700 280 420 37 32/21 3,150 1,750 2,350 7,500
PSG-750 750 300 450 37 32/21 3,300 1,780 2,400 8,000
PSG-800 800 320 480 37 32/21 3,450 1,850 2,450 8,500
PSG-1000 1,000 400 600 45 32/21 3,600 1,900 2,550 9,500
PSG-1200 1,200 480 720 55 29/19 4,100 2,220 2,850 10,500
PSG-1500 1,500 600 900 55 29/19 4,200 2,320 2,950 11,000
PSG-2000 2,000 800 1200 75 29/19 4,800 2,800 3,100 13,000
PSG-2500 2,500 1000 1500 90 23/16 5,300 3,380 3,300 15,600
PSG-3000 3,000 1200 1800 110 23/16 5,900 3,900 3,500 18,000
 wwwwww..ppeerrmmiixxtteecc..ccoomm
Specifications
PerMix Sigma Mixer Extruder
Model Total, L Working, L Working, L kW RPM L
(mm)
W
(mm)
H
(mm) KG
PSG-1X 1 0.4 0.6 1.1 60/47 1,040 620 680 160
PSG-3X 3 1.2 1.8 1.1 60/47 1,100 650 700 180
PSG-5X 5 2 3 1.1 60/47 1,350 650 800 280
PSG-10X 10 4 6 1.5 60/42 1,350 700 950 320
PSG-15X 15 6 9 2.2 60/36 1,480 930 1,320 810
PSG-20X 20 8 12 3 50/35 1,600 850 1,150 920
PSG-30X 30 12 18 4 42/28 1,650 900 1,200 1,000
PSG-45X 45 18 27 4 42/28 1,700 950 1,280 1,200
PSG-50X 50 20 30 4 42/28 1,800 980 1,340 1,400
PSG-60X 60 24 36 5.5 40/26 1,850 1,050 1,360 1,600
PSG-70X 70 28 42 5.5 40/26 1,920 1,160 1,380 1,800
PSG-100X 100 40 60 5.5 40/26 2,100 1,285 1,390 2,100
PSG-150X 150 60 90 7.5 36/24 2,425 1,255 1,520 2,300
PSG-200X 200 80 120 11 40/25 2,500 1,270 1,650 2,900
PSG-250X 250 100 150 15 33/22 2,660 1,430 1,650 3,200
PSG-300X 300 120 180 15 33/22 3,000 1,450 1,850 4,100
PSG-400X 400 160 240 22 33/22 3,200 1,530 1,800 5,000
PSG-500X 500 200 300 30 33/22 3,300 1,650 2,050 5,900
PSG-600X 600 240 360 30 33/22 3,450 1,750 2,100 6,300
PSG-700X 700 280 420 37 32/21 3,500 1,800 2,150 6,800
PSG-750X 750 300 450 37 32/21 3,680 1,860 2,180 7,200
PSG-800X 800 320 480 37 32/21 3,800 1,480 2,200 7,700
PSG-1000X 1,000 400 600 45 32/21 4,500 1,600 2,240 8,600
PSG-1200X 1,200 480 720 55 29/19 4,700 1,650 2,300 9,500
PSG-1500X 1,500 600 900 55 29/19 4,800 1,700 2,400 9,900
PSG-2000X 2,000 800 1200 75 29/19 5,850 1,800 2,600 11,700
PSG-2500X 2,500 1000 1500 90 23/16 5,860 1,800 2,780 14,000
PSG-3000X 3,000 1200 1800 110 23/16 6,520 2,180 3,130 16,200
+32 9 430 50 17